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]-+! Max. Conc:— 10.000 PPB
Std ID ~ Conc. Calc| Dev. Mean SDor %RSD Rep 1| Rep2 Rep3 Rep4 Rep5 s D
000 [ 0.000 0033  0.038 14 0.000 14 | | | =
0.05 0050 A | 185 0 4
0.20 0200 0208 0008 817 00% 817 | | | ~ |
250 | 2500 246 -0.031 11458 00% 11458 -1
5.00 | 5000 4963 0037 23197 0.0% 23197 | | | 0o}
7.50 7500 7486 -0014 35076 00% 35076 | | | O

0.0 | 10000 10.036  0.036 47077 00% 47077



LB123818
INSTRUMENT ID : CV1

Sample ID  Extended ID uAbs. Conc. Stnd Conc Method
0 S0 14 - 0 SFAMO01.1
0.2 S01 817 - 0.2 SFAMO01.1
2.5 502 11458 - 2.5 SFAMO01.1
5503 23197 - 5 SFAMO1.1
7.5 504 35076 - 7.5 SFAMO01.1
10 SO5 47077 - 10 SFAMO1.1
ICv021 ICV021 18040 3.8672 - SFAMO1.1
ICB021 ICBO21 19 0.0388 - SFAMO1.1
CCVv030 CCVvO030 23501 5.0274 - SFAMO1.1
CCB030 CCB030 -11 0.0324 - SFAMO1.1
01296-01  MCOAL3 556 0.1529 - SFAMO1.1
01296-02  MCOAL4 643 0.1713 - SFAMO1.1
01296-03  MCOALS 528 0.1469 - SFAMO01.1
01296-04  MCOAL6 1096 0.2676 - SFAMO1.1
01296-05  MCOAL7 1174 0.2842 - SFAMO1.1
01296-06  MCOALS 943 0.2351 - SFAMO1.1
01296-07  MCOAL9 383 0.1161 - SFAMO1.1
0129608  MCOAMO 1091 0.2665 - SFAMO1.1
01296-09 MCOAM1 779 0.2002 - SFAMO01.1
01296-10 MCOAM?2 895 0.2249 - SFAMO1.1
01296-11  MCOAM3 579 0.1578 - SFAMO01.1
01296-12 MCOAM4 671 0.1773 - SFAMO01.1
01296-13  MCOAMS 2484 0.5625 - SFAMO01.1
01296-14  MCOAMS6 1302 0.3113 - SFAMO1.1
01296-15 MCOAM7 1095 0.2674 - SFAMO01.1
01296-16  MCOAMS 1384 0.3288 - SFAMO1.1
01296-17 MCOAM9 2956 0.6627 - SFAMO1.1
01296-18 MCOANO 862 0.2179 - SFAMO01.1
01296-19  MCOAN1 1260 0.3024 - SFAMO1.1
CCv031 CCv031 23522 5.0318 - SFAMO1.1
CCBO31 CCBO31 -25 0.0294 - SFAMO1.1
01296-20 MCOAN2 1009 0.2491 - SFAMO1.1
01296-21 MCOAN2D 1010 0.2493 - SFAMO01.1
01296-22  MCOAN2S 14247 3.0614 - SFAMO1.1
PB150487BL PBS487 32 0.0415 - SFAMO1.1
01297-01 MCOAN3 1108 0.2701 - SFAMO01.1
01297-02 MCOAN4 701 0.1837 - SFAMO1.1
01297-03  MCOAN5 1526 0.3589 - SFAMO1.1
01297-04 MCOANG 1087 0.2657 - SFAMO1.1
01297-05 MCOAN7 1302 0.3113 - SFAMO1.1
01297-06 MCOAN9 1032 0.254 - SFAMO1.1
01297-07  MCOAPO 966 0.24 - SFAMO1.1
01297-08  MCOAP1 798 0.2043 - SFAMO1.1
01297-09 MCOAP2 587 0.1594 - SFAMO01.1
01297-10 MCOAP3 773 0.199 - SFAMO1.1
01297-11 MCOAP4 660 0.175 - SFAMO01.1

Units Date

PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB

Type
1/26/2023 15:15 Std

1/26/2023 15:17 Std

1/26/2023 15:19 Std

1/26/2023 15:21 Std

1/26/2023 15:26 Std

1/26/2023 15:28 Std

1/26/2023 15:31 SMPL
1/26/2023 15:33 SMPL
1/26/2023 15:36 SMPL
1/26/2023 15:38 SMPL
1/26/2023 15:42 SMPL
1/26/2023 15:45 SMPL
1/26/2023 15:47 SMPL
1/26/2023 15:49 SMPL
1/26/2023 15:52 SMPL
1/26/2023 15:54 SMPL
1/26/2023 15:56 SMPL
1/26/2023 15:58 SMPL
1/26/2023 16:01 SMPL
1/26/2023 16:03 SMPL
1/26/2023 16:05 SMPL
1/26/2023 16:07 SMPL
1/26/2023 16:10 SMPL
1/26/2023 16:12 SMPL
1/26/2023 16:14 SMPL
1/26/2023 16:16 SMPL
1/26/2023 16:19 SMPL
1/26/2023 16:21 SMPL
1/26/2023 16:23 SMPL
1/26/2023 16:26 SMPL
1/26/2023 16:28 SMPL
1/26/2023 16:30 SMPL
1/26/2023 16:32 SMPL
1/26/2023 16:35 SMPL
1/26/2023 16:37 SMPL
1/26/2023 16:39 SMPL
1/26/2023 16:41 SMPL
1/26/2023 16:44 SMPL
1/26/2023 16:46 SMPL
1/26/2023 16:48 SMPL
1/26/2023 16:50 SMPL
1/26/2023 16:53 SMPL
1/26/2023 16:55 SMPL
1/26/2023 16:57 SMPL
1/26/2023 17:00 SMPL
1/26/2023 17:02 SMPL



01297-12
01297-13
01297-14
01297-15
01297-16
CCv032
CCB032
01297-17
01297-18
01297-19
01297-20
01297-21
PB150486BL
CCv033
CCB0O33

MCOAP5
MCOAPS8
MCOAP9
MCOAQO
MCO0AQ1
CCvo32

CCB032

MCOAQ2
MCOAQ4
MC0AQ6

MCOAQ6D
MCOAQ6S

PBS486
CCvo33
CCBO33

720
572
908
694
614
23528
-29
668
560
1023
858
13794
-39
23633
-30

0.1877 -
0.1563 -
0.2276 -
0.1822 -
0.1652 -
5.0331 -
0.0286 -
0.1767 -
0.1537 -
0.2521 -

0.217 -
2.9652 -
0.0265 -
5.0554 -
0.0284 -
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SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO01.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1
SFAMO1.1

PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB
PPB

1/26/2023 17:04 SMPL
1/26/2023 17:06 SMPL
1/26/2023 17:09 SMPL
1/26/2023 17:11 SMPL
1/26/2023 17:13 SMPL
1/26/2023 17:15 SMPL
1/26/2023 17:18 SMPL
1/26/2023 17:20 SMPL
1/26/2023 17:22 SMPL
1/26/2023 17:25 SMPL
1/26/2023 17:27 SMPL
1/26/2023 17:29 SMPL
1/26/2023 17:31 SMPL
1/26/2023 17:34 SMPL
1/26/2023 17:36 SMPL



